Optical Network Solutions
02       VISSEM ELECTRONICS
O p t  i  c  a  l    N e  t  w o r  k    S  o  l  u  t  i  o  n  s
Power of Challenge
G r o w t h  e n e r g y  o f  e n t e r p r i s e  d e v e l o p m e n t
VISSEM is constantly challenging and innovating in a spirit of research to create a hopeful future.
We are not satisfied with the present but will move forward and will take crisis as an opportunity.

∙ �Total radius control for maintaining transmission integrity
∙ �The top cover is removable for easy installation
∙ �Fully controlled loose tube and jumper cord service loops
∙ �High quality, uniform rust-proof finish with no sharp edges
Model Size (mm) / Unit
Weight
(kg)
Cable Dia.
(mm)
No. of Splice
Tray
Connector type /
No. of Connection
Spin-off
(LC/ FC)
FDF-24C 483 x 310 x 133 / 3U 7 kg 8 ~ 32 1 24 X SC Simplex = 24 48 / 24
FDF-48C 483 x 310 x 222 / 5U 10 kg 8 ~ 32 2 48 X SC Simplex = 48 96 / 48
FDF-72C 483 x 310 x 178 / 4U 8 kg 8 ~ 32 3 72 X SC Simplex = 72 144 / 72
FDF-96C 483 x 310 x 178 / 4U 8.5 kg 8 ~ 32 4 96 X SC Simplex = 96 192 / 96
FDF-144C 483 x 310 x 178 / 4U 9 kg 8 ~ 32 6 144 X SC Simplex = 144 288 / 96
FDF-48C
FDF-144C
|
F